




NAME 

Carwile, J M 
Carwile, MH 
Carwile, P W 
Casey, AJ 
Cash, B J 
Cash, DC 
Cash, EL 
Cash, GS 
Cash,HS 
Cash, J P 
Cash, MM 
Cash, MS 
Cash, MW 
Cash, NJ 
Cash, P T 
Cash, TL 
Cassell, C J 
Cassidy, J F 
Cassidy, OG 
Caulder, EG 
Cawley, PM 
Cawthorne, E C 
Cawthorne, M C 
Chagnon, DC 
Chapman, DR 
Chapman, J E 
Chapman, J O 
Charters, D G 
Chavis, WM 
Cheagle, HI 
Cheek, MW 
Cheek, S P 
Cheek, V K 
Childress, D B 
Childress, DB 
Childress, JS 
Childress, L P 
Christel, NW 
Christian, R 
Christie, NM 
Claiborne, E V 
Clancy, WE 
Clark, AB 
Clark, C C 
Clark, C W 
Clark, DN 
Clark, F M 
Clark, ME 
Clark, O D 
Clark, SL 
Clark, WH 
Clark, WP 
Clarke, LJ 
Clay, T F 
Claytor, 1M 
Clements, A T 
Clements, C R 
Clingempeel, WM 
Clisham, AM 
Clough, WD 
Clowdis, LA, Jr. 

   

TITLE 

Customer Service Representative 
Designer/Draftsman 
Production Controller 
Assembler 
Computer Operator 
Crystal Etch to Frequency 
Assembler/Tester/Inspectar B 
Assembler 
Secretary 
Production Control Auditor 
Tester 
Production Control Auditor 
Tool & Die Maker B 
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B 
Crystal Lap to Frequency 
Maintenance B 
Stockkeeper 
Manager, Cellular Subscriber Sale 
MOD Operator 
Stockkeeper 
Distribution Development Manager 
Crystal Assembler 
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B 
A&SP Specialist 
General Manager, Comm & Computer Ser Bus. 
Major Account Manager 
Senior Stations System Technician 
Data Base Administrator 
Plater B Plate 
Assembler 
Stock Accumulator 
Assembler 
Systems Technician 
Collector 
Tester 
Program Manager, PS Trunking & VG 
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B 
System Program Manager 
Assembler 
Industrial Engineer 
Field Support Specialist, B/! 
Manager, Great Lakes Region 
Senior Project/Techncial Leader 
Assembler 
Service Development Manager 
Crystal Lap to Frequency 
Processor 
Manager, Advanced Materials Programs. 
Systems Design Technician 
Sales Assistant 
Method Specialist 
Production Follower 
Crystal Lap to Frequency 
Shipping Checker 
Assembler 
Model Maker A 
Senior System Maintenance Technician 
Technical Leader, Electrical 
Production Control Supervisor 
Senior Systems Design Technician 
Cost Accounting Specialist 

PHONE 

7654 
6194 
3421 
7827 
7132 
3527 
7673 
7528 
7170 
7385 
7084 
6550 
7414 
7673 
3627 
7588 
7981 
7754 
6062 
8*583-1256 
8*322-6707 
3527 
3226 
7022 
8*(416)785-2681 
(608)366-7130 
3552 
7311 
8*583-1281 
3421 
7827 
6061 
3527 
7067 
6061 
7893 
3527 
7302 
7528 
7755 
771 
8*322-6705 
7048 
6060 
8*(919)545-0744 
3527 
8*583-1270 
7499 
6152 
(317)244-9633 
3225 

LOCATION 

Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA. 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA. 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA. 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Florence, SC 
West Chicago, IL 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Toronto, Canada 
Westborough, MA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Florence, SC 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
West Chicago, IL 
Lynchburg, VA. 
Lynchburg, VA 
Greensboro, NC 
Lynchburg, VA 
Florence, SC 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Indianapolis, IN 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Florence, SC 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
Lynchburg, VA 
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